

Greenfield Hill Village Improvement Society & Greenfield Hill Foundation

2022-2023 Membership Form and Foundation Contribution

Yes, I /We wish to support the important work of GHVIS and GHF.

Since 1896 the Greenfield Hill Village Improvement Society has been working to maintain the rural character of Greenfield Hill. The goals of the society as laid out by its founding members are:

- To maintain the beautiful rural character of Greenfield Hill and improve and beautify the locality as far as consistent with such purpose.
- To organize and make effective the interest and effort of residents and property owners of Greenfield Hill for the general benefit and improvement of said area of the Town of Fairfield.
- To study, recommend, support, undertake and participate in public or private plans, projects or activities for the benefit and improvement of said area, and the Town of Fairfield generally and to oppose those deemed prejudicial thereto.
- To organize and conduct classes, seminars and lectures concerning environmental protection, zoning and planning regulation, and architectural and historic questions.

By supporting your neighborhood association you are ensuring that the important work started by Sara Bronson, and

These tenets of GHVIS can be found on our website at www.ghvis.com or on our facebook page. By supporting your neighborhood association you are ensuring that the important work started by Sara Bronson, and preserved by countless members both past and present, will carry on for future generations to enjoy the rural charm of the Greenfield Hill section of Fairfield, Connecticut.

Name:		Date:	//	
Address:				_
Phone: ()	email: _			
Membership (check one):				
\$35.00 Individual	\$65.00 Family	\$	Other	

Mail to: GHVIS - PO Box 252 - Fairfield, CT 06824